Dunnigan County Service Area No. 11

County Service Area Contact:

CSA Administrative Support Team 625 Court Street, Room 202 Woodland. CA 95695

Email: YoloCSA@yolocounty.gov

Phone: (530) 666-8157 **Fax:** (530) 668-4029

Dunnigan CSA Direct Mailing:

PO Box 147 Dunnigan, CA 95937

Land Service Area: 600 acres

Population: 900

Provided Services: Street lighting services. This CSA contracts with PG&E who installs,

maintains and operates the street lights within the service area.

Established: January 8, 1991

Frequency and time of meetings: Meets as needed

For meeting schedule, please visit the following website:

www.yolocounty.gov/dunnigan-csa

Current members and terms (4 years):

Member	Date Appointed	Expiration of Term
VACANT		1/31/2026
Junior Guzman	3/7/2023	1/31/2026
Anita Tatum	3/7/2023	1/31/2026
Erich Linse	4/26/2016	1/31/2020
VACANT		1/31/2026

How to apply to be a member of this committee:

Individuals interested in serving on this County Service Area may submit an application to the Yolo County Board of Supervisors' Office, 625 Court Street, Room 204, Woodland, CA 95695 or by completing an application on our website at www.yolocounty.gov Government> Advisory Bodies. For more information please contact the CSA Administrative Support Team at (530) 666-8153.

Last updated: 5/31/2024